
211 J D Gibbs 54 824 0 1 0

212 Roger Penske 22 819 -5 -5 2 0

213 Richard Childress 3 730 -94 -89 3 0

214 Roger Penske 12 727 -97 -3 5 1

215 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 725 -99 -2 4 -1

216 J D Gibbs 11 718 -106 -7 6 0

217 Joe Gibbs 20 712 -112 -6 7 0

218 Steve Turner 31 685 -139 -27 9 1

219 Richard Childress 2 674 -150 -11 10 1

2110 Harry Scott Jr. 32 665 -159 -9 8 -2

2111 Jack Roush 6 661 -163 -4 11 0

2112 Kyle Busch 77 656 -168 -5 12 0

2113 Richard Childress 33 644 -180 -12 13 0

2114 Rick Hendrick 5 615 -209 -29 14 0

2115 Robby Benton 99 584 -240 -31 15 0

2116 Harry Scott Jr. 30 572 -252 -12 17 1

2117 Richard Petty 43 564 -260 -8 16 -1

2118 Mark Smith 19 523 -301 -41 18 0

2119 Jack Roush 60 495 -329 -28 19 0

2120 Mark Smith 44 457 -367 -38 20 0

2121 Tony Clements 51 435 -389 -22 21 0

2122 Johnny Davis 01 393 -431 -42 22 0

2123 Andrea Nemechek 87 390 -434 -3 23 0

2124 Mark Smith 14 380 -444 -10 24 0

2125 Archie St Hilaire 79 378 -446 -2 25 0

2126 Gene Vess 4 362 -462 -16 29 3

2127 Curtis Key Sr. 40 360 -464 -2 30 3

2128 Mary Louise Miller 70 357 -467 -3 27 -1

1029 Joe Gibbs 18 352 -472 -5 26 -3

2130 Robert Richardson Sr. 23 348 -476 -4 28 -2

2131 Jason Sciavicco 24 333 -491 -15 31 0

2132 Mike Harmon 74 285 -539 -48 32 0

1833 Kristin Hamelin 92 254 -570 -31 33 0

834 Jack Roush 16 226 -598 -28 34 0

935 Mike Curb 98 219 -605 -7 35 0

1336 Jimmy Dick 55 203 -621 -16 36 0

2037 Melissa Sciavicco 00 196 -628 -7 37 0

1938 Jimmy Means 52 165 -659 -31 38 0

1239 Rick Ware 15 127 -697 -38 39 0

540 Richard Childress 21 114 -710 -13 40 0

341 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 88 111 -713 -3 41 0

1942 Mark Smith 10 105 -719 -6 42 0

1743 Curtis Key Sr. 42 96 -728 -9 44 1

344 James Finch 1 91 -733 -5 43 -1

445 Harry Scott Jr. 134 88 -736 -3 45 0

446 Robby Benton 29 76 -748 -12 46 0

447 Scott Lagasse 8 72 -752 -4 47 0

1248 Morgan Shepherd 89 39 -785 -33 48 0

1649 Curtis Key Sr. 46 38 -786 -1 50 1

350 William Venturini Sr. 125 36 -788 -2 49 -1

251 Kenny Habul 175 36 -788 0 53 2

552 Adrian Berryhill 117 30 -794 -6 51 -1
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353 William Gerhart 185 28 -796 -2 52 -1

154 Roger Penske 48 24 -800 -4 0 54

155 Rusty Wallace 66 19 -805 -5 54 -1

256 Robert Torriere 153 18 -806 -1 61 5

157 John Young 126 16 -808 -2 55 -2

358 Derek White 27 12 -812 -4 56 -2

159 Mark Beaver 50 10 -814 -2 57 -2

460 Tina Berryhill 137 5 -819 -5 58 -2

261 Derrike Cope 173 5 -819 0 59 -2

162 Rod Sieg 239 0 -824 -5 60 -2

463 Curtis Key Sr. 47 0 -824 0 62 -1
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